Surgical Technique
Acu-Loc® 2 Volar Distal Radius Plating System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

28
Acumed® Acu-Loc® 2 Volar Distal Radius Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
2.3 mm Screws
2.3 mm Nontoggling Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 8 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2308 2.3 mm x 24 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2324
2.3 mm x 10 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2310 2.3 mm x 26 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2326
2.3 mm x 12 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2312 2.3 mm x 28 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2328
2.3 mm x 14 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2314 2.3 mm x 30 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2330
2.3 mm x 16 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2316 2.3 mm x 32 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2332
2.3 mm x 18 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2318 2.3 mm x 28 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2328
2.3 mm x 20 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2320 2.3 mm x 30 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2330
2.3 mm x 22 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2322 2.3 mm x 32 mm Nontoggling
Cortical Screw CO-N2332
2.3 mm Locking Cortical Pegs 2.3 mm Locking Cortical Screws
2.3 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2308 2.3 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2308
2.3 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Peg CO-S2310 2.3 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2310

29
Acumed® Acu-Loc® 2 Volar Distal Radius Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
3.5 mm Screws
3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws 3.5 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0232 3.5 mm x 10 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0256
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0233 3.5 mm x 12 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0257
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0234 3.5 mm x 14 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0258
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0235 3.5 mm x 16 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0259
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0236 3.5 mm x 18 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0260
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0237
Sterile 3.5 mm Screws
3.5 mm Locking Hexalobe Screws 3.5 mm Nonlocking Hexalobe Screws
3.5 mm x 9 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0218-S 3.5 mm x 9 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0224-S
3.5 mm x 11 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0219-S 3.5 mm x 11 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0225-S
3.5 mm x 13 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0220-S 3.5 mm x 13 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0226-S
3.5 mm x 15 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0221-S 3.5 mm x 15 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0227-S
3.5 mm x 17 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0222-S 3.5 mm x 17 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0228-S
3.5 mm x 19 mm Locking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0223-S 3.5 mm x 19 mm Nonlocking
Hexalobe Screw 30-0229-S
These implants are available non-sterile or sterile-packed.
Add -S to product number for sterile products. To order,
contact your local authorized Acumed distributor.
30
Acumed® Acu-Loc® 2 Volar Distal Radius Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information [continued]
Optional
3.5 mm Locking Cortical (Hex) Screws 3.5 mm Cortical (Hex) Screws
3.5 mm x 8 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080 3.5 mm x 10 mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5 mm x 10 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100 3.5 mm x 12 mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5 mm x 12 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120 3.5 mm x 14 mm Cortical Screw CO-3140
3.5 mm x 14 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140 3.5 mm x 16 mm Cortical Screw CO-3160
3.5 mm x 16 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160 3.5 mm x 18 mm Cortical Screw CO-3180
3.5 mm x 18 mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180 Acu-Loc 2 VDR Extension Plates Screws
Instrumentation Acu-Loc 2 VDR Plate Extension Link Screw 30-0093
2.5 mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0025
3.5 mm Screw Driver Sleeve MS-SS35
Acumed® Acu-Loc® 2 Volar Distal Radius Plating System Surgical Technique